3:08 PM

07/07116
Accrual Basis

SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC

Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2016

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
General Account
OPERATION ACCT

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Dental Equipment
Furniture and Equipment
Web Site

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Tele Med Assets

Total Other Assefs

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
Convertable Notes Payable
Long Term Loans
Other Current Liabilities

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Note Payable -Tele Med

Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
Capital Stock
Preferred Stock Series A
Preferred Stock Series D
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 16

4,668.16
-8,103.02

-3,434.86

280,851.00
280,851.00

277,416.14

-440.00
52,213.00
999.00
5,450.00

§8,222.00

250,000.00
250,000.00

585,638.14

322,584.37
322,584.37

1,291,950.80
885,536.00
45,000.00

2,222,486.80
2,545,071.17
250,000.00
250,000.00

2,795,071.17

4,992,798.00

-7,065,580.31
-156,718.22

-2,209,433.03

585,638.14
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3:07 PM

07/07/16
Accrual Basis

SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC

Profit & Loss
April through June 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Contract Labor
Travel Expense

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Apr - Jun 16’

-13,856.84
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3:06 PM

07/07/16
Accrual Basis

Type Date

Payroll Liabllities
Total Payroll Liabilities

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Note Payable -Tele Med

General Journal 06/07/2016
Total Note Payable -Tele Med

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities
Equity

Additional Paid in Capital
Total Additional Paid in Capital
Capital Stock

Total Capital Stock

Dividends Paid

Total Dividends Paid

Net Income

Total Net Income

Opening Balance Equity
Total Opening Balance Equity
Preferred Stock Series A
Total Preferred Stock Series A
Preferred Stock Serles D
Total Preferred Stock Series D
Retained Earnings

Total Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC

Balance Sheet Detail
As of June 30, 2016

Name Memo Class _q[

Amount

Balance

Tele Med Ass...

0.00
0.00

12,500.00

2,222,486.80

12,500.00

250,000.00

2,545,071.17

0.00
0.00
250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

262,500.00

-13,856.84

2,795,071.17

-2,195,576.19
0.00

0.00
4,992,798.00
4,992,798.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.c0

20,000.00
20,000.00
67.50

67.50
-7,065,580.31
-7,065,580.31
-142,861.38
-166,718.22

-13,866.84

-2,209,433.03

248,643.16

585,638.14




3:06 PM

07/07/16
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num

Waeb Site
Total Web Site

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Security Deposits Asset

Total Security Deposits Asset

Tele Med Assets
General Journal

Total Tele Med Assets

06/07/2016 16

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabllitles
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Credit Cards
Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabllities
Contract Labor Payable

Total Contract Labor Payable
Convertable Notes Payable
Total Convertable Notes Payable

Long Term Loans
Deposit 06/08/2016

Total Long Term Loans
Other Current Liabilities
Total Other Current Liabilities

SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC

Name

Tangers

Balance Sheet Detail
As of June 30, 2016

Memo

Deposit

Class

cr

Split

Amount Balance

Note Payable ...

General Acco...

5,450.00
5,450.00

58,222.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

250,000.00 250,000.00

250,000.00 250,000.00

250,000.00 250,000.00

248,643.18 585,638.14

336,994.98
2,532,571.17
2,5632,571.17

322,584.37

322,584.37

322,584.37

322,584.37
0.00
0.00

2,209,986.80
0.00

0.00
1,291,950.80
1,291,950.80

873,036.00

12,500.00 885,536.00

12,500.00 885,536.00
45,000.00

45,000.00
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3:06 PM
07/07/16

Accrual Basis

Type Date
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Total -

General Account
Check 06/08/2016
Check 06/08/2016
Check 06/08/2016
Check 06/08/2016
Check 06/08/2016
Deposit 06/08/2016

Total General Account

OPERATION ACCT
Check 04/07/2016
Check 04/14/2016

Total OPERATION ACCT

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Recelvable

Total Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets
Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation

Total Accumulated Depreciation
Dental Equipment

Total Dental Equipment
Furniture and Equipment
Total Fumniture and Equipment
Medical Equipment

Total Medical Equipment

11020

SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC

Balance Sheet Detail

As of June 30, 2016
Name Memo Class

Kasey Fromm

Kellie Kepp

Teresa Washington

Phyllis Bailey

Lauren Coker

Deposit

Enterprise Rental
Casey

Cir

Split

Contract Labor
Contract Labor
Contract Labor
Contract Labor
Contract Labor

Long Term Lo...

-SPLIT-
Contract Labor

Amount

-1,360.00
-2,653.84
-2,400.00
-1,230.00

-238.00
12,500.00

4,618.16

-975.00
-5,000.00

-5,975.00
-1,356.84

-1,356.84

Balance

336,994.98
278,772.98
-2,078.02
0.00

0.00

50.00
-1,310.00
-3,963.84
-6,363.84
-7,593.84
-7,831.84

4,668.16

4,668.16

-2,128.02
-3,103.02
-8,103.02

-8,103.02

-3,434.86

280,851.00
280,851.00

280,851.00

280,851.00
0.00
0.00

277,416.14

58,222.00
-440.00

-440.00
62,213.00
62,213.00

989.00
999.00
0.00
0.00



3:04 PM SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC

07/07/16 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basls April through June 2016
Type Date Num Name Memo Class SE Split Amount Balance
Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense

Contract Labor
Check 04/14/2016 Casey OPERATION ... 5,000.00 5,000.00
Check 06/08/2016 Kasey Fromm General Acco... 1,360.00 6,360.00
Check 06/08/2016 Kellie Kopp General Acco... 2,653.84 9,013.84
Check 06/08/2016 Teresa Washington General Acco... 2,400.00 11,413.84
Check 06/08/2016 Phyllis Bailey General Acco... 1,230.00 12,643.84
Check 06/08/2016 Lauren Coker General Acco... 238.00 12,881.84
Total Contract Labor 12,881.84 12,881.84

Travel Expense
Check 04/07/2016 11020 Enterprise Rental OPERATION ... 975.00 975.00
Check 04/07/2016 11020 Enterprise Rental OPERATION ... 0.00 975.00
Total Travel Expense 975.00 975.00
Total Expense 13,856.84 13,856.84
Net Ordinary Income -13,856.84 -13,856.84
Net Income -13,850.84 -13,856.84
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