3:08 PM 07/07/16 Accrual Basis

# SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC Balance Sheet



2

	Jun 30, 16
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
General Account	4,668.16
OPERATION ACCT	-8,103.02
Total Checking/Savings	-3,434.86
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	280,851.00
Total Accounts Receivable	280,851.00
<b>Total Current Assets</b>	277,416.14
Fixed Assets	
Accumulated Depreciation	-440.00
Dental Equipment	52,213.00
Furniture and Equipment	999.00
Web Site	5,450.00
Total Fixed Assets	58,222.00
Other Assets	050 000 00
Tele Med Assets	250,000.00
Total Other Assets	250,000.00
TOTAL ASSETS	585,638.14
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	202 504 27
Accounts Payable	322,584.37
Total Accounts Payable	322,584.37
Other Current Liabilities	4 204 050 90
Convertable Notes Payable	1,291,950.80
Long Term Loans Other Current Liabilities	885,536.00 45,000.00
Other Current Liabilities	45,000.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	2,222,486.80
Total Current Liabilities	2,545,071.17
Long Term Liabilities Note Payable -Tele Med	250,000.00
Total Long Term Liabilities	250,000.00
Total Liabilities	2,795,071.17
Equity	
Capital Stock	4,992,798.00
Preferred Stock Series A	20,000.00
Preferred Stock Series D	67.50
Retained Earnings	-7,065,580.31
Net Income	-156,718.22
Total Equity	-2,209,433.03
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	585,638.14

3:07 PM 07/07/16 Accrual Basis

# SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC Profit & Loss April through June 2016

	Apr - Jun 16
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Expense	
Contract Labor	12,881.84
Travel Expense	975.00
Total Expense	13,856.84
Net Ordinary Income	-13,856.84
Net Income	-13,856.84

#### SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC Balance Sheet Detail

Total Current Liabilities Long Term Liabilities Note Payable -Tele Med General Journal 05/07/2016 15 Tele Med Ass 250,000.00  Total Note Payable -Tele Med  Total Liabilities 250,000.00  Total Liabilities 262,000.00  Total Liabilities 262,000.00  Total Liabilities 262,500.00  Total Additional Paid in Capital Total Additional Paid in Capital Capital Stock Total Capital Stock Dividends Paid Net Income Total Net Income Opening Balance Equity Total Opening Balance Equity Freferred Stock Series A Freferred Stock Series A Freferred Stock Series D Retained Earnings Total Retained Earnings Net Income Total Net Income	Balance
Total Other Current Liabilities	0.00
Total Current Liabilities Long Torm Liabilities Note Payable -Tele Med General Journal 05/07/2016 16 Total Note Payable -Tele Med Total Long Term Liabilities  Total Liabilities 250,000.00  Total Liabilities 262,500.00  Total Liabilities 262,500.00  Total Additional Paid in Capital Total Additional Paid in Capital Capital Stock Total Capital Stock Dividends Paid Net Income Total Not Income Total Not Income Opening Balance Equity Total Opening Balance Equity Preferred Stock Series A Preferred Stock Series A Preferred Stock Series D Retained Earnings Total Retained Earnings Not Income Total Net Income  -13,856.84	0.00
Long Term Liabilities Note Payable -Tele Med General Journal	2,222,486.80
Note Payable -Tele Med General Journal 08/07/2016 16 Tele Med Ass 250,000.00 Total Note Payable -Tele Med Total Note Payable -Tele Med Total Liabilities 250,000.00  Total Liabilities 250,000.00  Total Liabilities 262,500.00  Equity Additional Paid in Capital Total Additional Paid in Capital Capital Stock Dividends Paid Total Dividends Paid Total Dividends Paid Net Income Total Net Income Total Net Income Opening Balance Equity Preferred Stock Series A Total Preferred Stock Series A Preferred Stock Series D Retained Earnings Total Retained Earnings Net Income Total Retained Earnings Net Income Total Retained Earnings Net Income	2,545,071.17
Total Note Payable - Tele Med  Total Liabilities  250,000.00  Total Liabilities  262,500.00  Equity Additional Paid in Capital  Total Additional Paid in Capital  Capital Stock  Dividends Paid  Total Dividends Paid  Total Dividends Paid  Net Income  Total Net Income  Total Net Income  Total Net Peferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income	0.00
Total Liabilities 250,000.00  Total Liabilities 262,500.00  Equity Additional Paid in Capital  Total Additional Paid in Capital  Capital Stock  Total Capital Stock  Dividends Paid  Total Dividends Paid  Net Income  Total Net Income Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  1 Total Net Income	250,000.00
Total Liabilities 262,500.00  Equity Additional Paid in Capital Total Additional Paid in Capital Capital Stock Total Capital Stock Total Capital Stock Dividends Paid Total Dividends Paid Net Income Total Net Income Opening Balance Equity Total Opening Balance Equity Preferred Stock Series A Total Preferred Stock Series A Preferred Stock Series D Retained Earnings Total Retained Earnings Net Income Total Retained Earnings Net Income	250,000.00
Equity Additional Paid in Capital  Total Additional Paid in Capital  Capital Stock  Total Capital Stock  Dividends Paid  Total Dividends Paid  Net Income  Total Net Income  Opening Balance Equity  Total Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	250,000.00
Additional Paid in Capital  Total Additional Paid in Capital  Capital Stock  Total Capital Stock  Dividends Paid  Total Dividends Paid  Net Income  Total Net Income  Opening Balance Equity  Total Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	2,795,071.17
Capital Stock Total Capital Stock Dividends Paid Total Dividends Paid Net Income Total Net Income Opening Balance Equity Total Opening Balance Equity Preferred Stock Series A Total Preferred Stock Series A Preferred Stock Series D Total Preferred Stock Series D Total Preferred Stock Series D Retained Earnings Total Retained Earnings Net Income Total Net Income  -13,856.84	2,195,576.19 0.00
Total Capital Stock  Dividends Paid  Total Dividends Paid  Net Income  Total Net Income  Opening Balance Equity  Total Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	0.00
Dividends Paid  Total Dividends Paid  Net Income  Total Net Income  Opening Balance Equity  Total Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	4,992,798.00
Total Dividends Paid  Net Income  Total Net Income  Opening Balance Equity  Total Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	4,992,798.00
Net Income Total Net Income Opening Balance Equity Total Opening Balance Equity Preferred Stock Series A Total Preferred Stock Series A Preferred Stock Series D Total Preferred Stock Series D Retained Earnings - Total Retained Earnings Net Income Total Net Income - 13,856.84	0.00
Total Net Income  Opening Balance Equity  Total Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	0.00
Opening Balance Equity Total Opening Balance Equity Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	0.00
Total Opening Balance Equity  Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	0.00
Preferred Stock Series A  Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	0.00
Total Preferred Stock Series A  Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	0.00
Preferred Stock Series D  Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	20,000.00
Total Preferred Stock Series D  Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	20,000.00
Retained Earnings  Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	67.50
Total Retained Earnings  Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	67.50
Net Income  Total Net Income  -13,856.84	7,065,580.31
Total Net Income -13,856.84	7,065,580.31
<del></del>	-142,861.38
Total Equity -13.856.84 -	-156,718.22
	2,209,433.03
OTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 248,643.16	585,638.14

3:06 PM 07/07/16 Accrual Basis

#### SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC Balance Sheet Detail

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Cir	Split	Amount	Balance
Web Site									5,450.00
Total Web Site									5,450.00
Total Fixed Assets									58,222.00
Other Assets Security Deposits A	<b>Asset</b>								0.00 0.00
Total Security Depos	its Asset								0.00
Tele Med Assets General Journal	06/07/2016	16					Note Payable	250,000.00	0.00 250,000.00
Total Tele Med Asse	ts							250,000.00	250,000.00
Total Other Assets								250,000.00	250,000.00
TOTAL ASSETS								248,643.16	585,638.14
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payab Accounts Pa									336,994.98 2,532,571.17 2,532,571.17 322,584.37 322,584.37
Total Account	ts Payable								322,584.37
Total Accounts P	ayable								322,584.37
Credit Cards									0.00
Total Credit Card	s								0.00
Other Current L Contract Lat									2,209,986.80 0.00
Total Contrac	t Labor Payable	1							0.00
Convertable	Notes Payable								1,291,950.80
Total Convert	able Notes Paya	able							1,291,950.80
Long Term L Deposit	.oans 06/08/2016		Tangers	Deposit			General Acco	12,500.00	873,036.00 885,536.00
Total Long Te	erm Loans							12,500.00	885,536.00
Other Currer	nt Liabilities								45,000.00
Total Other C	urrent Liabilities	•							45,000.00

### SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC Balance Sheet Detail

	Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Cir	Split	Amount	Balance
ASSETS Current A Check	Assets king/Savings									336,994.98 278,772.98 -2,078.02 0.00
To	tal →									0.00
Ge Check Check Check Check Depos		06/08/2016 06/08/2016 06/08/2016 06/08/2016 06/08/2016 06/08/2016		Kasey Fromm Keille Kopp Teresa Washington Phyllis Bailey Lauren Coker	Deposit			Contract Labor Contract Labor Contract Labor Contract Labor Contract Labor Long Term Lo	-1,360.00 -2,653.84 -2,400.00 -1,230.00 -238.00 12,500.00	50.00 -1,310.00 -3,963.84 -6,363.84 -7,593.84 -7,831.84 4,668.16
То	tal General Acc	count							4,618.16	4,668.16
OF Check Check		O4/07/2016 04/14/2016	11020	Enterprise Rental Casey				-SPLIT- Contract Labor	-975.00 -5,000.00	-2,128.02 -3,103.02 -8,103.02
То	tal OPERATIO	N ACCT							-5,975.00	-8,103.02
Total (	Checking/Savin	gs							-1,356.84	-3,434.86
	unts Receivabl counts Receiv									280,851.00 280,851.00
То	tal Accounts Re	eceivable								280,851.00
Total /	Accounts Recei	ivable								280,851.00
Other	Current Asset	is .								0.00
Total (	Other Current A	ssets								0.00
Total Curi	rent Assets								-1,356.84	277,416.14
Fixed Ass Accur	sets nulated Depre	ciation								58,222.00 -440.00
Total /	Accumulated D	epreciation								-440.00
	l Equipment									52,213.00
	Dental Equipme									52,213.00 999.00
	ture and Equip									999.00
	Furniture and E al Equipment	quipment								0.00
	Medical Equipm	nent								0.00

#### 3:04 PM 07/07/16 Accrual Basis

## SUPURVA HEALTHCARE GROUP INC Profit & Loss Detail

April through June 2016

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Clr	Split	Amount	Balance
Ordinary Income/Exp	ense								
Expense									
Contract Labo	r								
Check	04/14/2016		Casey				OPERATION	5,000.00	5,000.00
Check	06/08/2016		Kasey Fromm				General Acco	1,360.00	6,360.00
Check	06/08/2016		Kellie Kopp				General Acco	2,653.84	9,013.84
Check	06/08/2016		Teresa Washington				General Acco	2,400.00	11,413.84
Check	06/08/2016		Phyllis Bailey				General Acco	1,230.00	12,643.84
Check	06/08/2016		Lauren Coker				General Acco	238.00	12,881.84
Total Contract	Labor							12,881.84	12,881.84
Travel Expens	0								
Check	04/07/2016	11020	Enterprise Rental				OPERATION	975.00	975.00
Check	04/07/2016	11020	Enterprise Rental				OPERATION	0.00	975.00
Total Travel Ex	pense							975.00	975.00
Total Expense								13,856.84	13,856.84
Net Ordinary Income								-13,856.84	-13,856.84
Net Income								-13,856.84	-13,856.84